University of Oklahoma - Norman Campus
Department Totals of External Funding FY2021
Source: OU ORS (Excludes HEERF, Outreach)

Department $ Amount Awarded % of Total Cumulative %
1 Electrical & Computer Engineer $14,650,409 12.7238% 12.7238%
2 CIMMS $14,418,405 12.5223% 25.2460%
3 Chemistry/Biochemistry $10,075,813 8.7508% 33.9968%
4 Ctr For Educational & Commun. $10,047,094 8.7258% 42.7226%
5 Meteorology $8,693,407 7.5501% 50.2727%
6 Civil Eng. & Environmental Sci $5,758,528 5.0012% 55.2740%
7 Computer Science $4,716,823 4.0965% 59.3705%
8 Chemical, Bio & Materials Eng $4,177,622 3.6282% 62.9987%
9 Microbiology & Plant Biology $3,896,594 3.3842% 66.3829%
10 Physics & Astronomy $3,888,029 3.3767% 69.7596%
11 Geography& Envir Sustainability $3,334,297 2.8958% 72.6554%
12 CAPS $3,055,270 2.6535% 75.3089%
13 Political Science $2,287,904 1.9870% 77.2959%
14 Aerospace & Mechanical Engin. $2,043,430 1.7747% 79.0706%
15 Anthropology $1,962,458 1.7044% 80.7750%
16 Biomedical Engineering $1,831,147 1.5903% 82.3653%
17 Petroleum & Geological Engin. $1,397,061 1.2133% 83.5786%
18 OK Biological Survey $1,215,268 1.0554% 84.6341%
19 Industrial & Systems Engr. $1,104,619 0.9594% 85.5934%
20 Biology $1,098,909 0.9544% 86.5478%
21 Entrepreneurship & Econ Dev $939,065 0.8156% 87.3634%
22 Oklahoma Climate Survey $931,984 0.8094% 88.1728%
23 Geology & Geophysics $920,783 0.7997% 88.9725%
24 Instruc Lead & Acad Curriculum $740,550 0.6432% 89.6157%
25 Psychology $739,307 0.6421% 90.2578%
26 Educational Psychology $706,298 0.6134% 90.8712%
27 Engineering Dean $694,179 0.6029% 91.4741%
28 Mathematics $688,235 0.5977% 92.0718%
29 VPR-ARRC $598,695 0.5200% 92.5917%
30 Geological Survey $588,624 0.5112% 93.1030%
31 Atmospheric & Geogrc. Scs. Dean $580,806 0.5044% 93.6074%
32 Center for Applied Social Res. $559,043 0.4855% 94.0929%
33 SC Climate Adaptation Sci Ctr $507,967 0.4412% 94.5341%
34 Social Work $483,099 0.4196% 94.9536%
35 Okla Museum of Natural History $476,645 0.4140% 95.3676%
36 Data Center and Supercomputing $400,236 0.3476% 95.7152%
37 Early Childhood Ed Institute $388,478 0.3374% 96.0526%
38 Economics $304,552 0.2645% 96.3171%
39 Earth & Energy Dean $299,535 0.2601% 96.5772%
40 Residence Life $297,575 0.2584% 96.8357%
41 Center for Spatial Analysis $297,399 0.2583% 97.0940%
42 Archaeological Survey $269,281 0.2339% 97.3278%
43 Student Affairs Admin Office $267,603 0.2324% 97.5602%
44 Native American Studies $205,008 0.1780% 97.7383%
45 Library & Information Studies $192,959 0.1676% 97.9059%
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46 College of Journalism Admin $185,574 0.1612% 98.0670%
47 School of Geosciences $174,687 0.1517% 98.2188%
48 College Of Law Instruction $169,126 0.1469% 98.3656%
49 Corix Plains Institute $164,333 0.1427% 98.5084%
50 GeoCarb Mission Collaboration $148,921 0.1293% 98.6377%
51 Provost Office Administration $143,766 0.1249% 98.7626%
52 Management Information Systems $140,055 0.1216% 98.8842%
53 Vice President of Research Admin $122,875 0.1067% 98.9909%
54 Oklahoma Water Survey $122,140 0.1061% 99.0970%
55 Communication $121,190 0.1053% 99.2022%
56 Intelligence and National Sec $102,000 0.0886% 99.2908%
57 Inst Study Human Flourishing $93,475 0.0812% 99.3720%
58 Autonomous Sensing/Sampling $82,717 0.0718% 99.4439%
59 Airport Admn Office $69,000 0.0599% 99.5038%
60 Educational Leadership & Pol $64,583 0.0561% 99.5599%
61 Sociology $59,889 0.0520% 99.6119%
62 Human Relations $47,042 0.0409% 99.6527%
63 Center for Risk and Crisis Mgt $44,094 0.0383% 99.6910%
64 Graduate College Dean $44,000 0.0382% 99.7292%
65 Art Museum $41,500 0.0360% 99.7653%
66 Fine Arts Deans Office $37,500 0.0326% 99.7979%
67 Construction Science $29,982 0.0260% 99.8239%
68 Carl Albert Center A&S $21,019 0.0183% 99.8422%
69 SW Ctr For Human Relations $20,991 0.0182% 99.8604%
70 East Asia Institute $17,990 0.0156% 99.8760%
71 Western History $17,925 0.0156% 99.8916%
72 African/African-American Stud 517,815 0.0155% 99.9070%
73 Health and Exercise Science $17,733 0.0154% 99.9224%
74 School of Visual Arts $16,500 0.0143% 99.9368%
75 Zarrow Ctr For Learning Enrich $16,172 0.0140% 99.9508%
76 World Literature Today $15,200 0.0132% 99.9640%
77 English $15,000 0.0130% 99.9771%
78 Education Dean $14,583 0.0127% 99.9897%
79 Arts & Sciences Dean $6,066 0.0053% 99.9950%
80 International & Area Studies $2,500 0.0022% 99.9972%
81 Music $2,275 0.0020% 99.9991%
82 Office of Digital Learning $997 0.0009% 100.0000%
Total $115,142,209

*Qutreach consists of College of Continuing Education, Continuing Education Academic Programs (Administration & Liberal Studies), and limited
selections from the departments of Social Work and Electrical & Computer Engineering




